Rangliste Cross Country Walenstadt vom 19.05.2013

U11 weiblich

Rang

Nr

65
116
338
144

78

61

93
191
174
184
335
121
318
125
119
215
213
251
270
325
181
410
421
289

Name

Lampert Ronja
Acker Filippa
Gratzer Viktoria
Schraner Celine
Loher Aiyana
Wildhaber Gina
Wurm Eva-Maria
Schneitter Aline
Hammerle Ramona
Keller Nina
Leitner Maria
Giesinger Vanessa
Drexel Nikola
Strimmer Michelle
Krautler Leonie
Veit Paula
Cadalbert Lorena
Mensing Gioia
Walser Leila
Bartz Pauline
Wagner Isabella
Geiselmann Anna
Stahli Fabienne
Valaulta Salome

Jg
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004

Ort

Koblach
Klaus
Haiming
Altstatten
Altstatten
Walenstadt
Hard
Lommesiwil
Hoéchst
Appenzell
Haiming
Hohenems
Dornbirn
Dornbirn
Altach
Hard

Chur

llanz
Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Thal

Oetwil
Walenstadt
Domat Ems

Team

MTB-Team Hohenems

Mtb Hohenems

Hai PowerBike Team Haiming
Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

Suso Bike Walenstadt

OAMTC RV-DJ's Bikeshop SIMPLON HARD
Tropical Solothurn

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
Danis Bike Team RMC Appenzell
HaiPowerBike Team Haiming
MTB-Team Hohenems

Union RV Dornbirn

Union RV Dornbirn
MTB-Hohenems

RV DJ Bike Shop Simplon Hard
ESV Chur

VC Surselva

Susobike

Susobike

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

SUSO
VC Surselva

1

06:28.7
06:54.1
06:47.3
07:166
07:10.8
07:29.1
07:35.3
07:45.7
07:48.1
07:356
08:03.0
08:443
08:31.7
08:27.1
08:35.7
08:32.0
08:58.4
08:50.9
09:13.2
09:10.2
09:19.6
09:418
09:39.3
11:06.5

2

06:33.8
06:56.3
07:23.0
07:075
07:56.2
07:490
07:49.1
07:47 1
07:52.1
08:49.7
08:26.0
08:11.8
08:24.7
08:31.3
09:156
09:27.4
09:137
09:273
09:15.0
09:32.0
10:02.7
09:54.7
10:16.5

Gesamt

13:026
13:50.4
14:10.3
14:24 1
15:07.0
15:18.1
15:24 4
15:328
15:40.1
16:253
16:29.0
16:56.1
16:56.3
16:58.4
17:51.2
17:59.4
18:12.1
18:18.1
18:28.2
18:422
19:223
19:36.5
19:558
(11:06.5)



